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Summer 2020 Classes








Registration for both Summer and Fall classes starts on April 6th. It will be a little more challenging without being able to meet with your advisors on campus. So, please don’t be shy—reach out and contact faculty with questions and about which courses make since for your program. We want you to contact us.

Contact your assigned faculty advisor, or simply reach out to a faculty member you know; we are all happy to talk to all students and if we don’t have an answer for a specific question we can get you in touch with the people who do have the answer.

	Dr. Michael Federici, Chair
Michael.Federici@mtsu.edu

	Dr. David Carleton
david.carleton@mtsu.edu
	Dr. Steven Livingston
steven.livingston@mtsu.edu

	Dr. Jon DiCicco
Jon.DiCicco@mtsu.edu
	Dr. John Maynor
john.maynor@mtsu.edu

	Dr. Sekou Franklin
sekou.franklin@mtsu.edu
	Dr. Robb McDaniel
robb.mcdaniel@mtsu.edu

	Dr. Jessica Hejny
Jessica.Hejny@mtsu.edu
	Dr. Moses Tesi
moses.tesi@mtsu.edu

	Dr. Andre Korobkov
andrei.korobkov@mtsu.edu
	Dr. David Trowbridge
david.trowbridge@mtsu.edu

	Dr. Lisa Langenbach
lisa.langenbach@mtsu.edu
For a virtual mtg, use the appointment app: proflangenbach.youcanbook.me
	Dr. Zhen Wang
zhen.wang@mtsu.edu

	
	Dr. Jennifer Woodward
Jennifer.Woodward@mtsu.edu



	
There is Only So Much Netflix You Can Watch

Sadly, it looks like many things will remain quite limited this summer—beaches, movie theaters, bars, restaurants, and most other things.

So…

it will be a really good opportunity to take a couple of Summer 
classes and get ahead in your program and closer to graduation.





All Course Offerings Are Listed On the Following Pages
Blue = Undergraduate Classes         Red = Graduate Classes


	
PS 1005 – Introduction to American Politics

	Section
D01
	CRN
51357
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Langenbach



	
PS 1010 – Introduction to Global Politics

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51358
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Carleton



	
PS 2000 – Political Science and International Relations as a Profession

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51355
	Online
7/06 to 8/07
	Instructor
Dr. DiCicco

	Section
D02
	CRN
51356
	Online
7/06 to 8/07
	Instructor
Dr. DiCicco



	
PS 3060 – The U.S. Congress

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51349
	Online
5/26 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Livingston



	
PS 3160 – American Public Policy

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51359
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Langenbach



	
PS 3010 – International Relations

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51348
	Online
6/08 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Tesi



	
PS 3020 – Comparative Politics

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51919
	Online
7/06 to 8/07
	Instructor
Dr. Wang



	
PS 3370 – American Constitutional Law I

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51350
	Online
5/026 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Trowbridge





	
PS 4040 – Pre-Law Internship

	Section 
001
	CRN
51844
	Online
7/06 to 8/07
	Instructor
Dr. Langenbach

	Section
D01
	CRN
51362
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Langenbach



	
PS 4230 – Classical Political Theory

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51351
	Online
5/26 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Maynor



	
PS 4240 – American Foreign Policy

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51352
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Livingston



	
PS 4270 – Political Campaign, NGO, and Interest Group Internship

	Section 
001
	CRN
51845
	Online
7/06 to 8/07
	Instructor
Dr. Langenbach

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51363
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Langenbach

	Section 
D02
	CRN
51364
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Langenbach



	
PS 4275 – NGOs and Nonprofits

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51904
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Carleton



	
PS 4290 – Public Service Internship

	Section 
001
	CRN
51846
	Online
7/06 to 8/07
	Instructor
Dr. Langenbach

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51365
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Langenbach

	Section 
D02
	CRN
51366
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Langenbach



	
PS 4800 – Senior Seminar

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51353
	Online
5/26 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Maynor




	
PS 4850 – Special Topics in International Security

	Section 
S01
	CRN
51346
	Online
5/18 to 8/07
	Instructor
Dr. Byrnes



	
PS 5275 – NGOs and Non-Profits

	Section 
D01
	CRN
51906
	Online
5/18 to 6/26
	Instructor
Dr. Carleton



	
PS 6150 – Special Topics in International Security

	Section 
S01
	CRN
51347
	Online
5/18 to 8/07
	Instructor
Dr. Byrnes






